DATE

Aug. 26
Aug. 27
Aug. 29
Sept. 3
Sept. 6
Sept. 7
Sept. 9
Sept. 11
Sept. 16
Sept. 17
Sept. 19
Sept. 23
Sept. 25
Oct. 1
0, 4y
Oct. 4
Oct. 7
Oct. 9
Oct. 11
Oct. 14
Oct. 15
Oct. 17

Oct. 22,24

TERRA Environmental Research Institute

OPPONENT
Miami Springs
Edison

South Dade
MAST

Miami Beach
JV Tournament
Doral Academy

Mater Academy

Booker T. Washington

Homestead
Northwestern
Jackson

Doral Academy
Mater Academy
Homestead
Coral Gables
Northwestern
Jackson

Coral Park
LaSalle

GMAC
Braddock/Varela

District

Girls Volleyball
2013-2014
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TIME

6:00/7:30
4:00/5:30
3:30/5:00
3:30
3:30/5:00
8:00 am
4:00/5:30
6:00/7:30
3:30 (\Var only)
3:30/5:00
3:30/5:00
3:30/5:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
3:30/5:00
3:30/5:00
3:30/5:00
3:30/5:00
3:30/5:00
3:30/5:00
TBA
3:30/5:00

5:00/7:00

SITE

TERRA
Edison

South Dade
TERRA
TERRA
Braddock
Doral Academy
TERRA
BTW
Homestead
TERRA
Jackson
TERRA
Mater Academy
TERRA
Coral Gables
Northwestern
TERRA
TERRA
LaSalle
TBA
Braddock

TERRA






