TERRA Environmental Research Institute Girls Volleyball 2013-2014

DATE	OPPONENT	H/A	TIME	SITE
Aug. 26	Miami Springs	Н	6:00/7:30	TERRA
Aug. 27	Edison	A	4:00/5:30	Edison
Aug. 29	South Dade	A	3:30/5:00	South Dade
Sept. 3	MAST	Н	3:30	TERRA
Sept. 6	Miami Beach	Н	3:30/5:00	TERRA
Sept. 7	JV Tournament	A	8:00 am	Braddock
Sept. 9	Doral Academy	A	4:00/5:30	Doral Academy
Sept. 11	Mater Academy	Н	6:00/7:30	TERRA
Sept. 16	Booker T. Washington	A	3:30 (Var only)	BTW
Sept. 17	Homestead	A	3:30/5:00	Homestead
Sept. 19	Northwestern	Н	3:30/5:00	TERRA
Sept. 23	Jackson	A	3:30/5:00	Jackson
Sept. 25	Doral Academy	Н	6:00/7:30	TERRA
Oct. 1	Mater Academy	A	6:00/7:30	Mater Academy
Oct. 3	Homestead	Н	3:30/5:00	TERRA
Oct. 4	Coral Gables	A	3:30/5:00	Coral Gables
Oct. 7	Northwestern	A	3:30/5:00	Northwestern
Oct. 9	Jackson	Н	3:30/5:00	TERRA
Oct. 11	Coral Park	Н	3:30/5:00	TERRA
Oct. 14	LaSalle	A	3:30/5:00	LaSalle
Oct. 15	GMAC	A	TBA	TBA
Oct. 17	Braddock/Varela	A	3:30/5:00	Braddock
Oct. 22,24	District	Н	5:00/7:00	TERRA

